  Accessories
63
FLANGE FR
FR 16 FR 24 FR 28
FR 38 FR 45 FR 50
 Accessories
64
FITTING RMF-D1 FITTING RMF-D2 FITTING RMF-D3 FITTING RMF-D4
FITTING RMF-L FITTING RMF-C FITTING RMF-T
FITTING RMF-FH FITTING RMF-R
Models:
P & PE 1000, S & SE 750,  X & XE 2400
PLUG M6-2 PLUG G1/8 PLUG G1/4 PLUG M6-1
FITTING RMF-M How to order
RMF-M1 RMF-M4 RMF-M2 RMF-M3
 Accessories
65
FILLING VALVE TPFV1 FILLING VALVE TPFV2 FILLING VALVE TPFV3 FILLING VALVE TPFV4
THRUST PLATE TPSC-M8L THRUST PLATE TPSC-M6 THRUST PLATE TPSC-M6OR THRUST PLATE TPSC-M8C
PLATE TPSPR
Modelo
Model
Ø d
max
A
mm
B
mm
C
mm
E
mm
Ø D1
mm
Ø D
mm
E1
mm
F
mm
TPSPR-1 15 50 25 12 32 7 11 8 7
TPSPR-2 20 55 50 12 40 7 11 14 7
TPSPR-3 25 70 35 15 48 9 15 14 9
TPSPR-4 36 75 50 15 56 9 15 30 9
TPSPR-5 50 85 60 15 9 15 66 40 9
TPSPR-6 65 100 80 20 11 18 72 56 11
TPSPR-7 80 110 100 20 11 18 85 75 11
 Accessories
66
Modelo
Model
Ø d
max
A
mm
B
mm
C
mm
F
mm
D
mm
E
mm
TPSP 22 22 40 21 10 15 15 9
TPSP 36 36 56 32 13 18 20 11
TPSP 65 65 71 48 13 18 20 11
TPSP 95 95 84 60 13 18 25 11
PLATE TPSP
FLEXIBLE HOSE MF1215-RR
Length
Model
MF1215-RR - L
Length
Model
MF1215-RC - L
FLEXIBLE HOSE MF1215-RC
Length
Model
MF1215-CC - L
FLEXIBLE HOSE MF1215-CC
FLANGE FOR HOSE FIXTURE
BL-1